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T AE P K (nm) 1550,1310,1064,1030,980,850,780
i 9 (nm) +15nm
50/50 <3.6 <3.8
40/60 <5.2/3.1 <5.4/3.3
30/70 <5.8/2.0 <6.1/2.1
20/80 <8.0/1.5 <8.2/1.7
§ A J5HE(dB) 10/90 <11.6/1.2 <11.8/1.4
5/95 <14.8/0.8 <15/1.0
2/98 <18.4/0.4 <18.9/0.5
1/99 <22/0.35 <22.5/0.4
Coupler Ratio> 10% 20 18
VH 't (dB) 10% < Coupler Ratio =5% 18 16
Coupler Ratio<< 5% 16 14
Foy i 1x2 or 2x2
LK 0.8m, others on request
bt Rt Panda Fiber
AT 250um bare fiber 900um loose tube  |900pum/2mm/3mm loose tube
bk 1 ¢3.0xL54 ¢3.0xL54
BT (9L )(mm) 03.0xL40 03,060 90x20x9.5
¢3.0x60 ¢3.0xL70
PRSI, AP AONIW 41 50.3dB, [R5 IKSdB, TG EHIR2dB. W F s 6 15 18 fhoxt 5%
BEERT
r ®3.0 mm ©3.0 mm
{{___ IGHTSTAR D< —( _UGHTSTAR I)<
l+—40 £ 1 mm —I l<— 54 + 1 mm —|
250 ym bare fiber, 3.0 X 40 mm 900 um loose tube, ®3.0 X 54
fER
FPMC-OOOD-2-3-0@@-6-6-0-6-©
OOOO:H K @i 1 KA @76t @DO@: L RR OR/E]
1310=1310nm 1= 1x2 1=1/99 008=SMF-28e¢ P=P Grade
1550=1550nm 2=2x2 A=10/90 004=HI1060 A=A Grade
SSSS=Specify S=Specify SSS=Specify
©:FHFE R @: R ®:KE @:E#k
2=¢3.0xL54 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
3=¢3.0xL60 2=900um loose tube 1= 1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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